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Preliminary Result of the Annaghdown 10k (21 June 2014)

Num Time
616 33:37
243 34:40
658 36:25
649 37:27
629 37:37
249 38:04
255 38:08
177 38:11
248 38:26
606 39:05
656 39:12
605 39:20
998 39:26
185 39:33
276 39:42
999 39:47
253 39:49
613 39:55
229 40:05
250 40:12
197 40:25
638 40:31
247 40:38
639 40:45
611 41:04
159 41:16
631 41:25
162 41:31
160 41:34
633 42:03
178 42:13
651 42:18
195 42:20
619 42:26
242 42:30
647 42:38
240 42:41
640 42:43
184 42:46
657 42:53
627 43:02
654 43:.07
238 43:13
636 43:15
652 43:18
179 43:26
615 43:28
251 43:36
617 44:01
298 44:12

Name

Conor Dolan
Owen Byrne

Ray Somers
Gerry O'Connell
Martin Hegarty
Jane Ann Meehan
Donal O'Rourke
Sean Nee

David Meehan
Regina Casey
Tony Scanlan
Richie Campbell
Martin Kearney
Drew Davison
David Noone
Seamus Nee
Conrad Golden
Deyrick Deane
Kieran Farragher
Paul McDonagh
Pat McDonagh
Brendan McArdle
James McKenna
Ronan McCarthy
Helen Corbett
John Flaherty
Liam Hughes
Brendan Higgins
Chris Deakin
Brendan Kennelly
Michael O'Sullivan
John O'Leary
Diarmaid Monaghan
Roisin Farragher
Patrick Murphy
Alan O'Brien
Sinead Foran
Anne Marie Miskell
James Lundon
Sean Small
Enda Groarke
lan Pomphrett
Ger Henehan
Martha Linnane
Paraic Oates
John Rushe
Barry Dolan
Siobhain Guinan
Steven Dolan
Ronan Casey

Club
GCH
GCH
Athenry AC

Athenry AC
Tuam AC
Boots Boys
Athenry AC
GCH

GCH

Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Annaghdown
Maree AC

Athenry AC

GCH

Athenry AC

GCH

Clare River Harriers
Moycullen

Athenry AC

GCH

GCH

Tuam AC

Clare River Harriers
Athenry AC

Tuam AC
Athenry AC

TriLakes

GCH

Athenry AC

Category
SM
SM
SM
VM50
SM
SwW
VM40
VM40
SM
SwW
SM
VM40
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
VW35
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM40
VM60
SM
SwW
VM40
SM
SwW
VW35
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VW35
VM40
VM40
SM
S
SM
SM



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

659 44:14
634 44:18
196 44:45
622 45:01
646 45:25
641 45:32
602 46:11
624 46:27
158 46:32
621 46:38
199 46:53
642 47:08
604 47:10
661 47:20
648 47:40
618 47:44
278 48:16
660 48:28
230 48:40
198 48:51
231 49:10
645 49:41
637 49:53
644 50:15
653 50:40
628 51:05
161 52:09
246 52:11
632 52:30
601 52:38

68 52:44
607 53:49
241 53:58
277 54:07
630 54:33
183 54:35
182 54:36
625 54:38
239 54:44
610 55:09
252 55:26
608 55:29
193 55:31
612 55:45
600 55:46
181 57:07
655 57:23
663 57:42
635 57:47
279 57:48
650 57:50
180 58:46

Mairead Sullivan
Jamie Koch
Jarlath Monaghan
Gabriel Gannon
Ciaran O'Dowd
Thomas Murphy
John Burke
Margaret Glavey
John Heraghty
Patrick Flaherty
Monica Forde
Fintan Murray
Enda Callanan
Emer Whyte
Micheal O'Brien
Tony Fahy
Annette Keane
Kenneth Whelan
Damien Connolly
Joe Coyle
Patrick Ryan
Eoin O Conghaile
Seamus Maguire

Grainne Ni Fhatharta

Martin O'Halloran
Tim Hanrahan
Serena Silke
Brendan O'Dowd
Shane Kelly
Darren Brewer
Derek McNamara
Matthew Chang
Blaithin O'Brien
Claire Cellarius
Marie Hennelly
Brian Kelly
Thelma Kelly
Sharon Gordon
Dara Lawless
Nigel Collins

Brid Brett

Colm Claffey
Tom Fox

Declan Costello
Katherine Bell
Angie Hughes
Fidelma Roche
John Casserly
Imelda Lawless
Eimear Hennelly
Caitriona O'Connor
Marie Walsh

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Mayo AC
Corrandulla

Loughrea AC

Claregalway
Oranmore

Annaghdown
Castlebar
Annaghdown

Claregalway
Corrandulla

Bohermore
Bohermore

Corrandulla
Headford

Oughterard

Ballindereen
Headford

Annaghdown

VW35
SW
VM50
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
VW55
VM40
SM
VW45
VM40
SM
SwW
SM
VM60
VW35
VM50
SM
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
SwW
SM
SM
SW
SM
SM
SM
VM40
SM
SwW
VW45
SW
VM40
SW
SwW
SM
VM40
SW
VM40
SM
VM40
VW35
SW
VW35
VM50
VW35
SW
VW35
SwW



103
104
105
106
107
108
109

603 59:54 | Helen Byrne SW
623 | 1:00:48 | Richard Geraghty VM40
194 | 1:02:14 | Frank Fox Oughterard VM40
643 | 1:03:10 | Tom Newell VM60
614 | 1:04:32 | Kevin Deasy VM40
626 | 1:04:32 | Paul Griffin VM40
609 | 1:.04:34 | Linda Collins VW35
Prizes for the Annaghdown 10k (21 June 2014)
Num Time Name Club

Senior Men

1st 616 33:37 Conor Dolan GCH

2nd 243 34:40 Owen Byrne GCH

3rd 658 36:25 Ray Somers Athenry AC

Senior Women

1st 249 38:04 Jane Ann Meehan  Athenry AC

2nd 606 39:05 Regina Casey GCH

3rd 619 42:26 Roisin Farragher

Veteran Men

Over 40 255 38:08 Donal O'Rourke Tuam AC

Over 50 649 37:27 Gerry O'Connell

Over 60 651 42:18 John O'Leary

Veteran Women

Over 35 611 41:04 Helen Corbett GCH

Over 45 199 46:53 Monica Forde

Over 55 624 46:27 Margaret Glavey Mayo AC



